
Merton 
Park 

Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

CROWN LANE SM4  unknown suspect stole 
victims locked pedal cycle 

28/03/2023 
09:00:00 

28/03/2023 
19:30:00 

Merton 
Park 

Theft of motor vehicle MOSTYN ROAD SW19 Theft from vehicle 05/04/2023 
14:10:00 

05/04/2023 
14:30:00 

Merton 
Park 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

KINGSTON ROAD SW20 Not LOS 08/04/2023 
22:00:00 

09/04/2023 
10:00:00 

Merton 
Park 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

DORSET ROAD SW19 Vehicle interference  - 
unknown suspect seen on 
ring doorbell untidy search 
nothing taken . No damage 
to vehicle 

10/04/2023 
10:30:00 

11/04/2023 
01:20:00 

Merton 
Park 

Burglary - Residential HADLEIGH CLOSE SW20 suspects have tried to gain 
entry to property and 
victims vehicle but have 
been unsuccessful 

11/04/2023 
03:20:00 

11/04/2023 
03:25:00 

Merton 
Park 

Burglary - Residential HADLEIGH CLOSE SW20 2 males approached 
residential property in 
early hours of property and 
attempted to force in the 
front door before being 
disturbed by occupier and 
make off 

11/04/2023 
03:24:00 

  

Merton 
Park 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

LONDON ROAD SM4  victim1's Moped stolen 
without keys. Found 
abandoned with damage to 
a panel and the ECU 
missing. 

26/04/2023 
20:40:00 

26/04/2023 
20:56:00 

 


