Merton	Theft/Taking of Pedal	CROWN LANE	SM4	unknown suspect stole	28/03/2023	28/03/2023
Park	Cycles			victims locked pedal cycle	09:00:00	19:30:00
Merton	Theft of motor vehicle	MOSTYN ROAD	SW19	Theft from vehicle	05/04/2023	05/04/2023
Park					14:10:00	14:30:00
Merton	Theft/Taking of Motor	KINGSTON ROAD	SW20	Not LOS	08/04/2023	09/04/2023
Park	vehicle				22:00:00	10:00:00
Merton	Theft From Motor	DORSET ROAD	SW19	Vehicle interference -	10/04/2023	11/04/2023
Park	vehicle			unknown suspect seen on	10:30:00	01:20:00
				ring doorbell untidy search		
				nothing taken . No damage		
				to vehicle		
Merton	Burglary - Residential	HADLEIGH CLOSE	SW20	suspects have tried to gain	11/04/2023	11/04/2023
Park				entry to property and	03:20:00	03:25:00
				victims vehicle but have		
				been unsuccessful		
Merton	Burglary - Residential	HADLEIGH CLOSE	SW20	2 males approached	11/04/2023	
Park				residential property in	03:24:00	
				early hours of property and		
				attempted to force in the		
				front door before being		
				disturbed by occupier and		
				make off		
Merton	Theft/Taking of Motor	LONDON ROAD	SM4	victim1's Moped stolen	26/04/2023	26/04/2023
Park	vehicle			without keys. Found	20:40:00	20:56:00
				abandoned with damage to		
				a panel and the ECU		
				missing.		